
2018094 Cape Town Grand Prix
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA06157 Winelands

A1

[1] Jani STEYN

BYE

3

4

TSA061355

TSA060115

WP

WP

Sophia FULLER

Mia GAVRIC Walkover

5

6

TSA051216 Winelands

A3

Eriné LATEGAN

BYE

7

8
TSA051137 Winelands

A4

BYE

[8] Janke VILJOEN

9

10

TSA048681 BOR

A5

[3] DEVINA PILLAY

BYE

11

12
TSA051231 Winelands

A6

BYE

Jané LOUW

13

14

TSA051283

TSA048571

Winelands

Winelands

Danielle MILLARD

Simone STEYN 6-4, 6-0

15

16
TSA040331 WP

A8

BYE

[7] MAYA GOMEZ - ROSENBAUM

17

18

TSA051280 Winelands

A9

[6] Wilmien VOS

BYE

19

20

TSA051313

TSA051334

Winelands

WP

Grace PETTY

Lerize DE VILLIERS 6-0, 6-0

21

22

TSA051289

TSA051447

Winelands

WP

LaRi BAUERMEISTER

Cassidy CUPIDO 6-4, 6-2

23

24
TSA061250 WP

A12

BYE

[4] Celina JOSEPH

25

26

TSA051343 WP

A13

[5] Amelia KRUGER

BYE

27

28

TSA051018

TSA040601

WP

WP

Francé ESTERHUYSE

Tara GAVRIC 6-2, 6-1

29

30

TSA048294 Winelands

A15

Jean-Mari TERBLANCHE

BYE

31

32
TSA050160 WP

A16

BYE

[2] Hailey TROUP

[1] Jani STEYN

Mia GAVRIC

6-0, 6-0

Eriné LATEGAN

[8] Janke VILJOEN

6-0, 6-2

[3] DEVINA PILLAY

Jané LOUW

7-5, 6-0

Simone STEYN

[7] MAYA GOMEZ - ROSENBAUM

6-2, 6-3

[6] Wilmien VOS

Grace PETTY

6-4, 6-0

Cassidy CUPIDO

[4] Celina JOSEPH

6-2, 6-0

[5] Amelia KRUGER

Tara GAVRIC

6-2, 6-3

Jean-Mari TERBLANCHE

[2] Hailey TROUP

6-1, 6-1

[1] Jani STEYN

[8] Janke VILJOEN

6-1, 6-0

Jané LOUW

Simone STEYN

6-2, 6-1

[6] Wilmien VOS

[4] Celina JOSEPH

6-2, 7-5

[5] Amelia KRUGER

[2] Hailey TROUP

6-4, 7-6(5)

[1] Jani STEYN

Jané LOUW

6-0, 6-0

[6] Wilmien VOS

[2] Hailey TROUP

7-6(4), 6-0

[1] Jani STEYN

[2] Hailey TROUP (Ret.)

6-0, 3-0 (Ret.)

[1] Jani STEYN

Jané LOUW

[6] Wilmien VOS 6-3, 6-0

3/4 Playoff

[6] Wilmien VOS

[8] Janke VILJOEN

Simone STEYN 6-2, 6-1

[4] Celina JOSEPH

[5] Amelia KRUGER 7-5, 6-1

[8] Janke VILJOEN

[5] Amelia KRUGER

6-4, 0-6, 10-5

5/6 Playoff

[5] Amelia KRUGER



Simone STEYN

[4] Celina JOSEPH 6-3, 6-0

7/8 Playoff

[4] Celina JOSEPH

Mia GAVRIC

Eriné LATEGAN 6-0, 6-0

[3] DEVINA PILLAY

[7] MAYA GOMEZ - ROSENBAUM Walkover

Grace PETTY

Cassidy CUPIDO 6-1, 6-4

Tara GAVRIC

Jean-Mari TERBLANCHE 6-0, 6-3

Eriné LATEGAN

[7] MAYA GOMEZ - ROSENBAUM

6-4, 7-5

Grace PETTY

Tara GAVRIC

6-7(7), 6-1, 10-4

Eriné LATEGAN

Grace PETTY

6-3, 6-3

9/10 Playoff

Grace PETTY

[7] MAYA GOMEZ - ROSENBAUM

Tara GAVRIC Walkover

11/12 Playoff

Tara GAVRIC

Mia GAVRIC

[3] DEVINA PILLAY Walkover

Cassidy CUPIDO

Jean-Mari TERBLANCHE 7-5, 6-0

Mia GAVRIC

Jean-Mari TERBLANCHE

Walkover

13/14 Playoff

Jean-Mari TERBLANCHE

[3] DEVINA PILLAY

Cassidy CUPIDO Walkover

15/16 Playoff

Cassidy CUPIDO

I1

BYE

BYE

I2

BYE

BYE

I3

BYE

BYE

I4

Danielle MILLARD

BYE

I5

BYE

Lerize DE VILLIERS

I6

LaRi BAUERMEISTER

BYE

I7

BYE

Francé ESTERHUYSE

I8

BYE

BYE

I9

BYE

BYE

I10

BYE

Danielle MILLARD

Lerize DE VILLIERS

LaRi BAUERMEISTER

6-2, 6-2

I12

Francé ESTERHUYSE

BYE

I13

BYE

Danielle MILLARD

LaRi BAUERMEISTER

Francé ESTERHUYSE

6-3, 6-2

Danielle MILLARD

Francé ESTERHUYSE

6-2, 6-1

17/18 Playoff

Francé ESTERHUYSE

J1

BYE

LaRi BAUERMEISTER

19/20 Playoff

LaRi BAUERMEISTER



K1

BYE

BYE

K2

Lerize DE VILLIERS

BYE

K3

BYE

Lerize DE VILLIERS

21/22 Playoff

Lerize DE VILLIERS

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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